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Upstate - Membership List 

 

Ms. Lisa Alford 

Onondaga Department of Aging & Youth 

421 Montgomery Street 

Civic Center, 13th Floor 

Syracuse, NY 13202-2923 

Office: (315) 435-2362 

Fax: (315) 435-3129 

E-Mail: Lalford@ongov.net  

 

 Ms. Ladan Alomar 

Centro Civico of Amsterdam, Inc. (CCOA) 

143-145 East Main Street 

Amsterdam, NY 12010 

Office: (518) 842-3762 

Fax: (518) 842-9139 

E-Mail: LAlomar@centrocivico.org  

 

Ms. Donna Andrzejewski 

Consumer/Caregiver Representative  

63 Canisius Court 

Depew, NY 14043 

Home: (716) 684-6364 

Office: (716) 626-0222 Ext.121 

Fax: (716) 626-2220 

E-Mail: skipnybuffalo@earthlink.net  

 

 Mr. Richard Barnes 

New York State Catholic Conference 

465 State Street 

Albany, NY 12203 

Office: (518) 434-6195 

Fax: (518) 434-9706 

E-Mail: rbarnes@nysCatholic.org  

 

Ms. Priscilla Bassett 

Consumer/Caregiver Representative 

292 Glade Hill Road 

Grahamsville, NY 12740 

Home: (845) 985-7901 

E-Mail: epbass@catskill.net  

 

 Ms. Patricia Binzer 

Consumer/Caregiver Representative 

11 Standish Drive 

Glenmont, NY 12077 

Home: (518) 475-9001 

E-Mail: pbinzer@nycap.rr.com  

 

Mr. Gerald Bojczuk 

Consumer/Caregiver Representative 

400 Hudson Avenue #610 

Albany, NY 12203 

Home: (518) 427-1930 

E-Mail: gbojczuk@nycap.rr.com  

 

 Ms. Amy Button 

Consumer/Caregiver Representative 

854 Lononderry Road 

Schenectady, NY 12309 

Home: (518) 381-3950 

Fax: (518) 426-6839 

E-Mail: button.a@gmail.com  

 

Ms. Laura Cameron 

NYS Association of Area Agencies on Aging 

272 Broadway 

  Albany, NY 12204 

Office: (518) 449-7080 Ext.12 

Fax: (518) 449-7055 

E-Mail: Laura@nysaaaa.org  

 

 Dr. Michael Cohen 

SUNY Buffalo Woman & Childrens Hospital 

219 Bryant Street 

Buffalo, NY 14222 

Office: (716) 878-7017 

Fax: (716) 878-7325 

E-Mail: MECohen@buffalo.edu  
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Mr. Vincent William Colonno 

Albany County Dept. of Social Services 

162 Washington Avenue, 6th Floor 

Albany, NY 12210 

Office: (518) 447-7179 

Fax: (518) 447-7188 

E-Mail: vcolonno@albanycounty.com  

 

 Mr. Bruce Darling 

Center for Disability Rights 

497 State Street 

Rochester, NY 14608 

Office: (585) 546-7510 

Fax: (585) 546-5643 

E-Mail: Bdarling@rochestercdr.org  

 

Mr. John Eadie 

New York Statewide Senior Action Council 

275 State Street 

Albany, NY 12210 

Office: (518) 436-1006 

Fax: (518) 436-7642 

E-Mail: john@nysenior.org  

 

 Ms. Janice Fitzgerald 

Parent to Parent of New York State 

P.O. Box 1296 

Tupper Lake, NY 12986 

Office: (518) 359-3006 

Fax: (518) 359-2151 

E-Mail: p2pnys@adelphia.net  

 

Ms. Robin Frank 

HANYS 

One Empire Drive 

Rensselaer, NY 12244 

Office: (518) 431-7712 

Fax: (518)431-7915 

E-Mail: rfrank@hanys.org  

 

 Ms. Carole Gehrig 

Consumer/Caregiver Representative 

8 Lyndon Road 

Whitesboro, NY 13492 

Home: (315) 736-3708 

E-Mail: cgehrig_1@yahoo.com  

 

Mr. Richard Herrick 

NYS Health Facilities Association, Inc. 

33 Elk Street, Suite 300 

Albany, NY 1240 

Office: (518) 462-4800 Ext.11 

Fax: (518) 426-4051 

E-Mail: Rherrick@nyshfa.org  

 

 Mr. Richard Iannello 

Albany Guardian Society 

12 Corporate Woods Blvd. 

Albany, NY 12211 

Office: (518) 434-2140 

Fax: (518) 434-2162 

E-Mail: riannello@nycap.rr.com  

Ms. Sarah Ingerson 

Consumer/Caregiver Representative 

84 Byer Road, Apt. B 

Oswego, NY 13126 

Home: (315) 532-4870 

Fax: (315) 342-4109 

E-Mail: sarahingerson@yahoo.com  

 

 Ms. Maxcine Johnson 

Consumer/Caregiver Representative 

186 Bradford Street 

Albany, NY 12206 

Home: (518) 432-5135 

E-Mail: maxcinej@nycap.rr.com  
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Ms. Christine Johnston 

NYS Association of Health Care Providers, Inc. 

99 Troy Road, Suite 200 

East Greenbush, NY 12204 

Office: (518) 463-1118 Ext. 813 

Fax: (518) 463-1606 

E-Mail: johnston@nyshcp.org  

 

 Mr. David Jolly 

Orange County Dept. of Social Services 

11 Quarry Road 

Goshen, NY 10924 

Office: (845) 291-4311 

Fax: (845) 291-4201 

E-Mail: djolly@co.orange.ny.us  

 

Mr. Mark Kissinger 

NYS Department of Health 

Corning Tower, Empire State Plaza 

Albany, NY 12237 

Office: (518) 402-5673 

Fax: (518) 402-5524 

E-Mail: MLK15@health.state.ny.us  

 

 Mr. Andrew Koski 

Home Care Association of NYS 

194 Washington Avenue, Suite 400 

Albany, NY 12210 

Office: (518) 426-8764 Ext. 224 

Fax: (518) 426-8788 

E-Mail: akoski@hcanys.org  

 

Ms. Joanne Macklin 

New York State Coalition for the Aging, Inc. 

50 Colvin Avenue, Suite 203 

Albany, NY 12210 

Office: (518) 465-0641 

Fax: (518) 465-0405 

E-Mail: info@coalitionforaging.org  

 

 Dr. Melodie Mayberry-Stewart 

Office of the CIO 

Office for Technology State Capital 

Empire State Plaza, PO Box 2066 

Albany, NY 12220-0062 

Office: (518) 473-9450 

Fax: (518) 402-2977 

E-Mail: Melodie.Mayberry-

Stewart@CIO.State.NY.US  

 Ms. Kathy McMahon 

HPCANYS 

21 Aviation Road, Suite 9 

Albany, NY 12205 

Office: (518) 446-1483 

Fax: (518) 446-1484 

E-Mail: kmcmahon@hpcanys.org     

 Mr. David McNally 

AARP New York 

One Commerce Plaza, Suite 706 

Albany, NY 12260 

Office: (518) 447-6713 

Fax: (518) 434-6949 

E-Mail: dmcnally@aarp.org  

 

Ms. Pamela Polacsek 

Consumer Representative 

901 Heritage Way 

Wilton, NY 12831 

Home: (518) 584-0366 

Office: (518) 587-0723 

Fax: (518) 583-9607 

E-Mail: pamelap@nycap.rr.com  

 

 Ms. Nelsa Selover 

Consumer Representative  

743 Levanna Road 

Aurora, NY 13026 

  Home: (315) 364-7454 

E-Mail: nselover@thumpernet.com  
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Ms. Melanie Shaw 

Independence Living Center 

One Commerce Plaza 

99 Washington Avenue, Suite 806A 

Albany, NY 12210 

Office: (518) 465-4650 

Fax: (518) 465-4625 

E-Mail: mshaw@ilny.org  

 

 Ms. Ana S. Winans 

2-1-1 New York State 

c/o United Way of New York State 

55 Washington Avenue 

Albany, NY 12210-2323 

Office: (518) 449-6767 

Fax: (518) 463-2534 

E-Mail: Awinans211@uwnys.org  

 
Mr. Carl Young 

NYAHSA 

150 State Street 

Albany, NY 12207 

Office: (518) 449-2707 

Fax: (518) 455-8908 

E-Mail: cyoung@nyahsa.org  
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